

DIBF Membership

APPLICATION FORM

National Deaf Sports Federation or National Deaf Basketball Association Address (Country)	TD Name of NDSF or NDBA E-mail (TD)
	Women: Men:
	Number of deaf basketball players:
	E-mail (Country)
 Conditions & Rights of DIBF Membership We understand and follow the land all other DIBF Regulations We agree to pay the DIBF Memles We have a vote right for the DI 	DIBF General Statutes, the DIBF Internal Regulations Dership Fee \$100 USD annually
DIBF Bank: Bank Leumi LLB No. 835 52 Hadekel Street Tel Mond 40600 ISRAEL	No. of account: 19065/44 Swift address: LUMII LIT IBAN: IL 26 0108 3500 0000 1906 544 Deaf International Basketball Federation in trust of Yaakov Keren
Note: Please use Internet for payment we Please do not send cheques, these	•
Date and Place	President of National Deaf Sports Federation





or National Deaf Basketball Association

